The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in these specifications
by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.32
MLCC Gold Termination — AU Series
General Specifications
PART NUMBER
AU03 Y G K A 2 A7104
Size
AU02 - 0402

(0612) 0.76 (0.030) 3.05 (0.120) 0.635 (0.025)
T - See Range Chart for Thickness and Codes